Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Office Source Office Furniture and
Products are on Sale for Half Price
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
To Order
Call 856-368-9085 Now
OfficeDr.com/office-source-office-furniture.html

circuit and multi-circuit configurations.
A separate channel is
provided for housing the
telecom plate and keeps
the data wires separated
from the power cables.
Interconnecting cables
and power in-feeds are
available in a variety of
lengths. Power feeds,
interconnecting cables
and telecom plates are
purchased separately.
Telecom Cutout
MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
QS84FF17 Harness - 17" $197.00
QS84FF23 Harness - 23" $211.00
QS84FF29 Harness - 29" $227.00
QS84FF35 Harness - 35" $239.00
QS84FF41 Harness - 41" $263.00
QS84FF47 Harness - 47" $270.00
84FF53 Harness - 53" $286.00
84FF59 Harness - 59" $301.00
QS84FF64 Harness - 64" $317.00
84FF71 Harness - 71" $330.00
QS84FF77 Harness - 77" $345.00
QS84FF83 Harness - 83" $360.00
QS84FF89 Harness - 89" $375.00
QS84FF95 Harness - 95" $389.00
MODEL # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
84SB272 72" Multi Circuit Hardwire Whip $301.00
QS8420AP1 72" Single Circuit Whip $451.00
 w/20 AMP Plug